REFERENCE NO

DESCRIPTION OF CHARGE

VAT

CHARGES
April 2015-March
2016

CHARGES
April 2016-March
2017

EXCL VAT | INCL VAT

EXCL VAT | INCL VAT

Dogs

Other

FPNs

Community Events

Community Halls

Dog control
Statutory Seizure Fee
Dog Warden Collection Costs
Kennelling Costs {per day)

Other charges
Copy of Food Premises Register (single entry)
Copy of Food Premises Register (complete)
Level 2 CIEH Food Hygiene/Health & safety
Contaminated Land Search Enquiries

Fixed Penalty Notices
ASB, Crime and Policing Act 2014
Breach of Community Protection Notice
Early payment
Breach of Public Spaces Protection Order
Early payment

Stallholder Pitch fees
Large Business
Catering Unit
Crafters
Small business
Charity
Ice Cream Van { Family Fun Day)
Ice Cream Van (Strawberry Fair)

Hutton Community Centre
Hourly rates {off peak 9am - 4pm)
Large Hall
Large Hall Regular user
Small Hall
Small Hall Regular user
Meeting Room
Meeting Room regular user
Kitchen (whole booking, not hourly rate)
Cafe
Cafe Regular user
Hourly rates ( peak 4-11pm)
Large Hall
Large Hall Regular user
Small Hall
Small Hall Regular user
Meeting Room
Meeting Room regular user
Kitchen {whole booking, not hourly rate)
Cafe
Cafe Regular user

25
63.55
111

105.75
63.55
105.75

80
50
80
50

120
60
30
60
20

100

300

20
15
18
12
15
10
20
15
10

30
20
25
18
20
15
20
20
15

25
66.32
13.32

110
67
108.28

80
50
80
50

120
150
60
80
40
150
400

24
18
21
15
18
12
24
18
12

36
24
30
21
24
18
24
24
18




