		CHARGES April 2015-March		СНА	CHARGES	
				April 2016-March		
REFERENCE NO	DESCRIPTION OF CHARGE VAT	2016		2017		
		EXCL VAT	INCL VAT	EXCL VAT	INCL VAT	
'''	Dog control					
Dogs	Statutory Seizure Fee	25		25		
	Dog Warden Collection Costs	63.55		66.32		
	Kennelling Costs (per day)	11.1		13.32		
Other	Other charges					
	Copy of Food Premises Register (single entry)	2		2		
	Copy of Food Premises Register (complete)	105.75		110		
	Level 2 CIEH Food Hygiene/Health & safety	63.55		67		
	Contaminated Land Search Enquiries	1 <b>0</b> 5.75		108.28		
FPNs	Fixed Penalty Notices					
	ASB, Crime and Policing Act 2014					
	Breach of Community Protection Notice	80		80		
	Early payment	50		50		
	Breach of Public Spaces Protection Order	80		80	1	
	Early payment	50		50		
Community Events	Shallbaldan Dikab Saas					
Community Events	Stallholder Pitch fees	420		420		
	Large Business	120		120		
	Catering Unit	60		150	1	
	Crafters	30		60	l	
	Small business	60		80	l	
	Charity	20		40	l	
	Ice Cream Van ( Family Fun Day) Ice Cream Van (Strawberry Fair)	100 300		150 400	1	
Community Halls	Hutton Community Centre					
	Hourly rates (off peak 9am - 4pm)					
	Large Hall	20		24		
	Large Hall Regular user	15		18		
	Small Hall	18		21		
	Small Hall Regular user	12		15		
	Meeting Room	15		18		
	Meeting Room regular user	10		12		
	Kitchen (whole booking, not hourly rate)	20		24		
	Cafe	15		18		
	Cafe Regular user	10		12		
	Hourly rates ( peak 4-11pm)					
	Large Hall	30		36		
	Large Hall Regular user	20		24		
	Small Hall	25		30		
	Small Hall Regular user	18		21		
	Meeting Room	20		24		
	Meeting Room regular user	15		18		
	Kitchen (whole booking, not hourly rate)	20		24		
	Cafe	20		24		
	Cafe Regular user	15		18		